PRESSU
RE SYSTEM
S
GRO
U
N
DW
ATER

• Strong hexagonal section drive shaft of premium stainless
steel ensures positive impeller drive and longer life
TYPE KEY: COMPLETE PUMPS
Example: KDPS2-07-037R21 K DPS 2 -07 -037 R 2 1
Product
Figuration
Complete Pump, Motor,
Control box (where
needed) and splice kit
X
Pump Type DPS X
Rated flow@ BEP  (m3/hr)  X
Dash separator with number of stages
following X
Dash separator with kW designation X
Motor Type  R = Rewindable X
Wire
number
(+ earth)
2 wire or 3 wire X
Phase 1 phase or 3 phase X
OPERATING LIMITS
Nominal flows "2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10 & 12 m3/hr
35, 50, 70, 100, 135, 170 & 200 lpm"
Maximum flow 300 lpm (18 m3/hr)
Heads up to 235 metres
Motors  0.37kW (0.5hp) to 7.5kW (10hp)
Maximum water temperature 35ºC
Pumped liquid Clean, thin, non-aggressive liquids
without solid particles or fibres.
Max sand content 300g/m3 - not continuous
Operating position Vertical to horizontal
CONTINUOUS FLOW RATES
Model
Minimum Maximum
lpm m3/hr lpm m3/hr
DPS2 20 1.2 60 3.6
DPS3 20 1.2 90 5.4
DPS4 40 2.4 100 6.0
DPS6 40 2.4 160 9.6
DPS8 80 4.8 200 12
DPS10 100 6.0 250 15
DPS12 150 9.0 300 18
MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
Discharge Cast 304 stainless steel
Impeller Polycarbonate
Diffuser Noryl GFN2
Shaft guide bearing Nitrile Butadiene Rubber (NBR)
Shaft guide sleeve 304 stainless steel
Pump casing 304 stainless steel
Shaft 420 stainless steel
Coupling 304 stainless steel
Wear rings 304 stainless steel
Check valve 304 stainless steel with NBR sealing gasket
Cable guard 304 stainless steel
Fasteners 304 stainless steel
Suction cage 304 stainless steel
Suction strainer 304 stainless steel
PG - 2001
GUARANTEE
2 YEARS
Pump starts
The average number of starts per day over a period of months

0.75 * DM1075W2 *
1.10 * DM1110W2 *
TYPE KEY: MOTORS
Example K D M 1 0 7 5
Product
Figuration
Complete Motor
and Control box X
Motor Type DM Rewindable                       X X
Phase 1 or 3 X
kW 0.37 to 7.50 X X X
415V
Three Phase
DM – REWINDABLE MOTOR
kW  Motor &
Control Box Kit Motor Control Box
– PSC
0.37 * DM3037 *
0.55 * DM3055 *
0.75 * DM3075 *
1.10 * DM3110 *
1.50 * DM3150 *
2.20 * DM3220 *
3.00 * DM3300 *
4.00 * DM3400 *
5.50 * DM3550 *
7.50 * DM3750 *
PG - 2030
Commercial Products Catalogue - October 2022 AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
4” Submersible Borehole Pumps & Motors
G
RO
U
N
DW
AT
ER
14
DM – REWINDABLE MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS
Part No. Motor
Size kW
Diameter Run Start Efficiency @
Full Load RPM Cos Ts/Tn R (main)
Ω
R (aux.)
Ω
C start
μF
Thrust
N
Mechanical
Seal
Weight
Kg
Length
mm
Cable
mNom mm Amps
2 Wire, Single Phase
DM1037W2 0.37 4" 96 3.9 10.2 46% 2860 0.93 1.20 8.73 * 20 1500 Hard Face - Sic/Al 7.0 325 1.75
DM1055W2 0.55 4" 96 4.8 13.6 55% 2820 0.86 0.70 6.88 * 25 1500 Hard Face - Sic/Al 7.6 325 1.75
DM1075W2 0.75 4" 96 6.0 18.5 57% 2830 0.95 0.70 4.49 * 30 1500 Hard Face - Sic/Al 8.7 350 1.75
DM1110W2 1.10 4" 96 7.5 26.0 70% 2820 0.86 0.60 3.44 * 30 1500 Hard Face - Sic/Al 10.3 385 1.75
3 Wire, Single Phase
DM1037 0.37 4" 96 3.4 10.8 53% 2860 0.94 1.0 8.70 18.35 20 1500 Hard Face - Sic/Al 7.0 325 1.75
DM1055 0.55 4" 96 4.2 13.9 60% 2855 0.92 0.87 6.48 11.30 25 1500 Hard Face - Sic/Al 7.6 325 1.75
DM1075 0.75 4" 96 5.6 18.5 62% 2855 0.92 0.67 4.64 8.08 35 1500 Hard Face - Sic/Al 8.7 350 1.75
DM1110 1.10 4" 96 7.8 23.0 66% 2855 0.98 0.65 3.21 6.30 40 1500 Hard Face - Sic/Al 10.3 385 1.75
DM1150 1.50 4" 96 10.3 38.7 68% 2855 0.88 0.55 2.32 4.50 60 1500 Hard Face - Sic/Al 12.0 420 1.75
DM1220 2.20 4" 96 14.6 43.5 69% 2820 0.94 0.48 1.82 3.26 80 1500 Hard Face - Sic/Al 14.2 470 2.50
3 Phase
DM3037 0.37 4" 96 1.3 6.2 60% 2840 0.72 2.90 35.89 * * 1500 Hard Face - Sic/Al 6.5 325 1.75
DM3055 0.55 4" 96 1.9 8.5 62% 2830 0.71 3.10 28.60 * * 1500 Hard Face - Sic/Al 7.0 325 1.75